Sales:	 +49(0)7223/9493-0
Fax:	 +49(0)7223/9493-97
Ethernet I/O modules
for the acquisition of displacement transducers
MX3701 / MX3700
Acquisition of 16, 8 or 4 inductive
displacement transducers

SMX-12:	 3-pin	binder	5.08	mm	grid
	 2-row	spring-cage	connector
ORDERIng InFORMATIOn
Versions Number of transducers Type of transducer Degrees of protection
MX3701-16-HB 16
Half Bridge
MX3701: Degree of protection IP 65
Protection	against	a	water	jet	directed	at	the	enclosure	from	any
direction. Protection against the penetration of dust.
Total protection against contact (dust-proof).
MX3701-8-HB 8
MX3701-4-HB 4
MX3701-16-LVDT 16
LVDTMX3701-8-LVDT 8
MX3701-4-LVDT 4
MX3700-16-HB 16
Half Bridge
MX3700: Degree of protection IP 40
Protection against the penetration of foreign bodies with a diameter
more than 1 mm.MX3700-8-HB 8
MX3700-4-HB 4
MX3700-16-LVDT 16
LVDTMX3700-8-LVDT 8
MX3700-4-LVDT 4
MX3701 (Degree of protection IP 65)
MX3701-16-HB:		 for	16	HB	displacement	transducers
MX3701-16-LVDT:	 for	16	LVDT	displacement	transducers
MX3701-8-HB:	 	 for	8	HB	displacement	transducers
MX3701-8-LVDT:	 for	8	LVDT	displacement	transducers
MX3701-4-	HB:	 	 for	4	HB	displacement	transducers
MX3701-4-LVDT:	 for	4	LVDT	displacement	transducers
Connection cable for MX3701
Power Supply
Shielded	cable,	M12	5-pin	cable	box/open	end,	IP	65